

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 11602-11603/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2011 in WPC No.3323/2011,WPC
No.17028/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KEONJHAR NAVA NIRMAN PARISHAD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 23/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.-on-Record
Mr. Raja Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Parija, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Nayak, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Ms. Mahak Bhalla, Adv.
for M/S. Karanjawala & Co., Adv.-on-Record

Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG
Mr. Buddy Ranganathan, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sanghi, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Tyagi, Adv.

rr.3 Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.
Mr. Abhinandan Nanda, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLPs. is granted.

Issue notice in the applications seeking condonation of delay as well as in the special leave petitions.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 3226 of 2012.

| [Charanjeet Kaur]
| Court Master

| | [Kusum Gulati]
| | Court Master

|