

Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.

Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Achintya Dviwevi, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these petitions after four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master