

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3226/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2011 in WP No.3323/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BOARD OF TRUSTEES FOR THE PORT OF KOLKAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KEONJHAR NAVA NIRMAN PARISHAD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20160 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22338-22339 of 2012
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5136 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A.V. Rangam, Adv.
Mr. Buddy A. Ranganathan, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, ASG
Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.
Mr. S. Saini, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

..2/-

.2.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Mr. Satyabrata Panda, Adv.
Mr. Manoranjan Paikaray, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.
Mr. Suvinay Dash,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Parija,Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala,Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.
Ms. Tahira Karanjawala,Adv.
for M/s. Karanjawala & Co.,Advs.

Mr. Sanjay Sen,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Achintya Dvivedi,Adv.
Mr. Rana S. Biswas,Adv.
For Mr. Santosh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request made on behalf of the Union of India, list the matters on 3rd February, 2014.

	(Sarita Purohit)		(Sneh Bala Mehra)	
Court Master		Assistant Registrar		